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SPRING 2024 CALENDAR 

SUNDAYS | 3:15 – 4:45 | PARISH HALL   OR   THURSDAYS | 7:00- 8:15 PM |PARISH HALL 

DATE LIFE TEEN SESSION THEME/GOAL 

Sunday January 14 
Thursday January 18 

Welcome Home!! Spring semester kick off – A praise night with adoration 
and praise and worship! 

Sun. January 21 
Thurs. January 25 

NO LIFE TEEN  

Sun. January 28 
Thurs. February 1 

Before Breath 
THE ETERNAL ORIGIN OF THE 
PERSON OF THE HOLY SPIRIT 

Understand the Holy Spirit as a person of the Trinity, 
Who has been active since the beginning, and to foster 
a desire to have a relationship with the Holy Spirit 

Sun. February 4 
Thurs. February 8 

Life in The Vine 
THE GIFTS AND FRUITS OF THE 
HOLY SPIRIT 

Explain the gifts and fruits of the Holy Spirit and invite 
the teens to abide in Christ and the life of the Holy 
Spirit. 

Sun. February 11 
Thurs. February 15 

Ash Wednesday 
Preparations & 
Valentines/Mardi Gras 
Social 

A reflection on the importance of Lent and our fasting. 
We will also have some activities with the theme of 
Valentines day and Mardi Gras.  

Sun. February 18 
Thurs. February 22 

Signs of Life 
THE SIGNS AND WONDERS OF 
LIFE IN THE HOLY SPIRIT 

Understand the extraordinary gifts of the Holy Spirit and 
build faith in God’s miraculous power. 

Sun. February 25 
Thurs. February 29 

Revitalize 
VITAL RESOURCES TO THE 
CHRISTIAN LIFE 

Understanding the importance of the Holy Spirit in the 
Trinity and how we can receive the Spirit through 
Adoration 

Sun. March 3 
Thurs. March 7 

XLT Come listen to a special guest talk about different ways 
to pray and the importance of those prayers! 
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Sun. March 10 
Thurs. March 14 

Immaculata 
MARY’S ROLE IN SALVATION 
HISTORY 

Demonstrate that Mary plays an important role in 
salvation history and that she never ceases to lead us to 
her Son, Jesus. 

Sun. March 17 
Thurs. March 21 

Passion Talk A special talk dedicated to the Passion of Christ to 
better understand everything He experienced to save 
us. 

Sun. March 24 
Thurs. March 28 

HOLY WEEK – NO LIFE 
TEEN 

 

Sun. March 31 
Thurs. April 4 

EASTER AND SPRING 
BREAK – NO LIFE TEEN 

 

Sun. April 7 
Thurs. April 11 

Lost Ark 
A LIFE NIGHT ON SIN AND 
SALVATION 

Understand Jesus as Savior and Redeemer through the 
lens of Mary, the New Ark. 

Sun. April 14 
Thurs. April 18 

RETREAT WEEKEND – NO 
LIFE TEEN 

Confirmation Retreat – No Life Teen 
Confirmation Candidates are required to attend 

Sun. April 21 
Thurs. April 25 

Dwelling Place 
THE PASCHAL SACRIFICE 

Understand Jesus as the Paschal sacrifice that we are in 
communion with in the Eucharist and, like Mary, 
become tabernacles of the Lord. 

Sun. April 28 
Thurs. May 2 

Eternal Crown 
HEAVEN, HELL, AND 
PURGATORY 

Understand Heaven and Hell through the lens of Mary, 
Queen of Heaven, and to teach that our eternal end is 
our choice. 

Sun. May 5 
Thurs. May 9 

Summer Social A fun afternoon to finish off the year! 

 

STA Youth Ministry calendars reflect the Fulton and Cherokee County school calendars to the best of their 

ability and may not accommodate for every varying school schedule. 

All Thursday sessions follow the Sunday prior and will be the same content. 

LIFE TEEN RESUMES IN THE FALL!! 

For those wishing to continue their faith formation during the summer, we will have plenty of opportunities 

to do so. Here are a few examples: 

• Life Teen Summer Camp at Camp Cove Crest – July 1 – 6 

• Whitesville, WV Summer Mission Trip – June 15 – 23  

Please contact our youth minister Seth Harson at sharson@sta.org for more information on summer 

formation. 


